
PROJECT#241095 - - - ----------
HOI FUNCTION TEST. TLW001 OAH 
DA TE • 5-2-00 
SHOOTER-- JESSE 

GUN TIME RDS. FIRED 
A-11 XC1126 8:00 20 

10:00 20 
12:00 20 
2:00 20 
4:00 20 

CHAMBER TEMP 
131 F 
123 F 
122 F 
121 F 
121 F 

COMMENTS 
NO PROBLEMS NOTED 
NO PROBLEMS NOTED 
NO PROBLEMS NOTED 
NO PROBLEMS NOTED 
NO PROBLEMS NOTED 

GUN INSPECTED. NO PROBLEMS NOTED. CLEANED/LUBRICATED 

ET08160 

Confidential - Subject to Protective Order 
Williams v. Remington 


