PROJECT# 241095 HOT FUNCTION TEST. TLW0010AH DATE - 5-2-00 SHOOTER - JESSE

GUN	TIME	RDS. FIRED	CHAMBER TEMP	COMMENTS
A-11 XC1126	8:00	20	131 F	NO PROBLEMS NOTED
	10:00	20	123 F	NO PROBLEMS NOTED
	12:00	20	122 F	NO PROBLEMS NOTED
	2:00	20	121 F	NO PROBLEMS NOTED
	4:00	20	121 F	NO PROBLEMS NOTED

GUN INSPECTED. NO PROBLEMS NOTED. CLEANED/LUBRICATED